Last name

Adams
Ansari
Bull
Chua
Giddings
Hodgkiss
Kumar
Lee

Lewis

Mangwengwende

Oakes
Onyenwe
Pavlov
Pearson Jones
Poole
Preece
Raghavan
Rosser
Safrey
Sahota
Shukla
Singh
Smith
Tarr
Uddin
Ursu
Ursu
Vanian
Varbanov
Walker
Walker
Walker

First name Sex Membership

Andrew
Athar

Phil
Juaherman
William
Alex
Karthik
John

Christopher
D

John
Michael
Chidi
Pavel
Peter ]
Jannik
Tony
Rajeev P
Geoffrey C
Lesley
Prince
Jwalant
Kathait
Kye

Steve F
Moin
Alexander
Gheorghe
Bradley
Varban
Joe
Nicholas A
Steven

S 2 222K

=<

S 2L

S22 EXE
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Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Bronze
Bronze

Gold

Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze

Rating
Code

344885L
264465E
230857F
286347K
353511D
359619K
344085A
310011L

240253B

245055A
143982A
369934B
357726A
281858K
359618H
305411B
264381K
166595K

365421H
349925L
366702K
364352K
166164E
202042E
364464K
367726G
359379E
349488D
357834D
157248K
342749D

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2WOL 1777K  1595K
2WOL 2068K 2119A
2WOL 1883A  1728L
2WOL 1300L 0000
2WOL 0960K  1350L
1350L 0000
2WOL 1600L  1454K
2WOL 1622K 1744K
2WOL 2006A 1833A
2WOL 2157P 0000
2WOL 1500L  1350L
2WOL 1775L 0000
2WOL 1300L  1450L
2WOL 1693K 1676K
2WOL 1200L 0000
2WOL 1856A 1887A
2WOL 1910K 1701K
2WOL 1661K 1563K
2WOL 1050L 0000
2WOL 1050L 0000
2WOL 1717K  1610L
1182P 0000
2WOL 1750L  1800L
2WOL 1840A 1781K
2WOL 1849K 1853L
2WOL 1450L  1350L
2WOL 1450L  1256K
2WOL 1443K 1450L
2WOL 1813K 1727L
2WOL 1150L  0907K
2WBH 2040K 1943K
2WOL 1503K 1462K

Standard
Rating

1777K
2068K
1883A
1089P
0960K
1337P
1485P
1622K

2006A

2157P
1538P
1680P
0000

1693K
1180P
1856A
1910K
1661K
0000

1209P
1717K
1182P
1659P
1840A
1849K
1361K
1457P
1443K
1813K
1142K
2040K
1503K



